Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF/WSTC/
Programming (public File)
Supporters of Specific Programs

Q4 - 2020 (1/4/2021)

Company Date Flight Dates Program

Suzuki Music Schools of Westport and Orange 12/18/20 1/11/2021 - 6/6/2021 ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Shindig 12/17/20 1/4/2021 - 6/25/2021 ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Stony Brook University 12/16/20 2/9/2021 - 4/30/2021 ME, ATC, MP, LATC

Stony Brook University 12/16/20 2/1/2021 - 2/19/2021 ME, ATC, MP, LATC

Companions and Homemakers 12/16/20 1/4/2021 - 3/21/2021 ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM, ASK, TED, MOTH
Ridgefield Visiting Nurse Association 12/14/20 1/4/2021 - 12/26/2021 ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Hartford Healthcare 12/8/20 12/28/2020 - 3/28/2021 ME, ATC, MP, CM

Country School, The 12/4/20 1/19/2021 - 1/25/2021 ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Mamdani Foundation 12/3/20 1/4/2021 - 12/31/2021 news/talk M-F 9a-4p

Stony Brook University 12/1/20 1/18/2021 - 2/5/2021 ME, ATC, MP, LATC

Sock Club 11/23/20 12/7/2020 - 12/13/2020 ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM, CM
Adelphi University 11/12/20 1/1/2021 - 6/26/2021 ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Aldrich Museum of Contemporary Art 11/12/20 1/15/2021 - 12/31/2021 ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Stony Brook University 11/10/20 1/4/2021 - 1/22/2021 ME, ATC, MP, LATC

Middlesex Hospital 11/10/20 1/4/2020 - 1/24/2020 ME, CM, ATC, MP, LATC

Middlesex Hospital 11/10/20 4/5/2021 - 4/25/2021 ME, CM, ATC, MP, LATC

Middlesex Hospital 11/10/20 6/14/2021 - 7/4/2021 ME, CM, ATC, MP, LATC

Little Pub Restaurant 11/9/20 11/30/2020 - 5/22/2021 ME, ATC, MP, WE, WWDTM
Lustick/Rickler MDs 11/5/20 11/30/2020 - 11/21/2021 ATC, LATC, TED

Middlesex Hospital 10/30/20 11/2/2020 - 11/29/2020 ME, CM, ATC, MP, LATC

Middlesex Hospital 10/30/20 2/1/2021 - 3/21/2021 ME, CM, ATC, MP, LATC

Middlesex Hospital 10/30/20 8/23/2021 - 9/19/2021 ME, CM, ATC, MP, LATC

EnviroMed Services, Inc. 10/30/20 11/12/2020 - 4/24/2021 ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM



Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF/WSTC/
Programming (public File)

Supporters of Specific Programs
Q4 - 2020 (1/4/2021)

Company
FCP Live-In, LLC

Yale New Haven Health
Yale New Haven Health
Stamford Health

Wyant Simboli Group
Regional Hospice and Home Care
Forman School

Stony Brook University
Stony Brook University
Cohen and Wolf, P.C.
Ski Sundown
Westminster School
Stony Brook University

United Illuminating

ME = "Morning Edition

EME = "Early Morning Edition
ATC = "All Things Considered"
LATC = "Late ATC"

MP = "Marketplace"
DR = "Diane Rehm
CM = "Classical Music"

Date
10/27/20

10/27/20

10/27/20

10/27/20

10/22/20

10/22/20

10/20/20

10/19/20

10/19/20

10/15/20

10/15/20

10/6/20

10/6/20

10/5/20

SB =

Flight Dates
11/11/2020 - 10/16/2021

10/5/2020 - 12/27/2020
10/5/2020 - 12/27/2020
11/23/2020 - 12/27/2020
10/26/2020 - 10/10/2021
11/2/2020 - 1/9/2021
10/21/2020 - 10/31/2020
11/2/2020 - 11/28/2020
11/16/2020 - 12/4/2020
10/15/2020 - 10/2/2021
12/7/2020 - 2/27/2021
10/14/2020 - 11/21/2020
10/26/2020 - 11/13/2020

11/23/2020 - 12/20/2020

WE =

Program
ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM

me, atc

me, we, nyrh, wwdtm, CM

ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM,
ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, LATC

ME, ATC, MP, LATC

NYRH

ME, ATC, MP,LATC, WE, NYRH, WWDTM

ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
ME, ATC, MP, LATC

ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM

"Weekend Edition
NYRH = "New Yorker Radio Hour"

SH = "Selected Shorts"

MOTH = "The Moth Radio Hour"

WWDTM = "Wait... Wait.. Don't Tell Me

FA =

"Fresh Air"
"Sunday Baroque"



