Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF/WSTC/

Programming (Public File) Supporters of Specific Programs

Q4 - 2020 (1/4/2021)

Company	Date	Flight Dates	Program
Suzuki Music Schools of Westport and Orange	12/18/20	1/11/2021 - 6/6/2021	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Shindig	12/17/20	1/4/2021 - 6/25/2021	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Stony Brook University	12/16/20	2/9/2021 - 4/30/2021	ME, ATC, MP, LATC
Stony Brook University	12/16/20	2/1/2021 - 2/19/2021	ME, ATC, MP, LATC
Companions and Homemakers	12/16/20	1/4/2021 - 3/21/2021	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM, ASK, TED, MOTH
Ridgefield Visiting Nurse Association	12/14/20	1/4/2021 - 12/26/2021	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Hartford Healthcare	12/8/20	12/28/2020 - 3/28/2021	ME, ATC, MP, CM
Country School, The	12/4/20	1/19/2021 - 1/25/2021	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Mamdani Foundation	12/3/20	1/4/2021 - 12/31/2021	news/talk M-F 9a-4p
Stony Brook University	12/1/20	1/18/2021 - 2/5/2021	ME, ATC, MP, LATC
Sock Club	11/23/20	12/7/2020 - 12/13/2020	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM, CM
Adelphi University	11/12/20	1/1/2021 - 6/26/2021	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Aldrich Museum of Contemporary Art	11/12/20	1/15/2021 - 12/31/2021	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Stony Brook University	11/10/20	1/4/2021 - 1/22/2021	ME, ATC, MP, LATC
Middlesex Hospital	11/10/20	1/4/2020 - 1/24/2020	ME, CM, ATC, MP, LATC
Middlesex Hospital	11/10/20	4/5/2021 - 4/25/2021	ME, CM, ATC, MP, LATC
Middlesex Hospital	11/10/20	6/14/2021 - 7/4/2021	ME, CM, ATC, MP, LATC
Little Pub Restaurant	11/9/20	11/30/2020 - 5/22/2021	ME, ATC, MP, WE, WWDTM
Lustick/Rickler MDs	11/5/20	11/30/2020 - 11/21/2021	ATC, LATC, TED
Middlesex Hospital	10/30/20	11/2/2020 - 11/29/2020	ME, CM, ATC, MP, LATC
Middlesex Hospital	10/30/20	2/1/2021 - 3/21/2021	ME, CM, ATC, MP, LATC
Middlesex Hospital	10/30/20	8/23/2021 - 9/19/2021	ME, CM, ATC, MP, LATC
EnviroMed Services, Inc.	10/30/20	11/12/2020 - 4/24/2021	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM

Corporate Support for WSHU-FM/WSHU/WSUF/WSTC/

Programming (Public File) Supporters of Specific Programs

Q4 - 2020 (1/4/2021)

Company	Date	Flight Dates	Program
FCP Live-In, LLC	10/27/20	11/11/2020 - 10/16/2021	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Yale New Haven Health	10/27/20	10/5/2020 - 12/27/2020	me, atc
Yale New Haven Health	10/27/20	10/5/2020 - 12/27/2020	me, we, nyrh, wwdtm, CM
Stamford Health	10/27/20	11/23/2020 - 12/27/2020	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM,
Wyant Simboli Group	10/22/20	10/26/2020 - 10/10/2021	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Regional Hospice and Home Care	10/22/20	11/2/2020 - 1/9/2021	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Forman School	10/20/20	10/21/2020 - 10/31/2020	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Stony Brook University	10/19/20	11/2/2020 - 11/28/2020	ME, ATC, MP, LATC
Stony Brook University	10/19/20	11/16/2020 - 12/4/2020	ME, ATC, MP, LATC
Cohen and Wolf, P.C.	10/15/20	10/15/2020 - 10/2/2021	NYRH
Ski Sundown	10/15/20	12/7/2020 - 2/27/2021	ME, ATC, MP,LATC, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Westminster School	10/6/20	10/14/2020 - 11/21/2020	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM
Stony Brook University	10/6/20	10/26/2020 - 11/13/2020	ME, ATC, MP, LATC
United Illuminating	10/5/20	11/23/2020 - 12/20/2020	ME, ATC, MP, WE, NYRH, WWDTM

ME = "Morning Edition

EME = "Early Morning Edition

ATC = "All Things Considered"

LATC = "Late ATC"

MP = "Marketplace"

DR = "Diane Rehm

CM = "Classical Music"

WE = "Weekend Edition

NYRH = "New Yorker Radio Hour"

SH = "Selected Shorts"

MOTH = "The Moth Radio Hour"

WWDTM = "Wait... Wait.. Don't Tell Me"

FA = "Fresh Air"

SB = "Sunday Baroque"